
GO 2012 PP1-PP2-NPA-SM

Philippsburg14.09.2012 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight
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37400
32097
1343
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22067
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12217
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26668
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34650
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35087
15905
41495
31181
13103
16800
31176
41494
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17908
39043
41822
43539
41694
27101
42849
42161
40978

SLG TN T Berlin
SLG TN T Berlin
SLG BDMP BSV Büren
SLG BDMP BSV Büren
SLG Traunstein e.V.
SLG Loreley
SLG Coast Team Quickborn
SLG Waldbrunn
SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Tann
SLG Kaufbeuren II
SLG Ostmark Weiden e.V.
SLG Emsborn
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG Weddendorf
SLG Dornberg
Einzelmitglied
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Colbitz
SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER
SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald
SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Emsborn
SLG Neckarstadt
SLG BDMP BSV Büren
SLG Coast Team Quickborn
SLG Schwandorf e.V.
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
SLG Tann
SLG Urbach-Rems
SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Traunstein e.V.
SLG BDMP BSV Büren
SLG Dornberg
SLG Traunstein e.V.
SLG Waldbrunn
South Africa
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Nordharz Quedlinburg
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
USA
SLG Coast Team Quickborn
SLG TN T Berlin
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG Colbitz
SLG Rheinhausen e.V.
SLG Schwandorf e.V.
SLG Gütersloh
SLG TN T Berlin
SLG Dornberg
SLG TN T Berlin
SLG Neandertal
SLG Simsseeschützen
SLG Coast Team Quickborn
SLG Traunstein e.V.
SLG Linden
SLG Schwandorf e.V.
SLG Kabelitz
SLG PPC Ulm
SLG Emsborn
SLG Linden
SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V.
SLG Neckarstadt
SLG GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.
SLG Schwandorf e.V.
SLG Dornberg
SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
SLG Waldbrunn
SLG Wetterau
SLG Stade-Hagen
SLG Neandertal

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Internationaler Wettbewerb

Vanicek, Ralf
Geikowski, Andreas
Hüser, Jan
Stimpel, Manfred
Reiche, Frank
Emmel, Markus
Sonntag, Peter
Schmidt, Hans-Thomas
Becker, Dirk
Eichinger, Lorenz
Reckziegel, Christian
Koller, Thomas
Köhler, Thomas
Lichtmess, Jörg
Sender, Christian
Diesperger, Lars
Ehrhardt, Luis
Bauer, Heinz
Rungweber, Thomas
Schröder, Andre
Koch, Thomas
Hoffmann, Peter
Bürenkemper, Jörg
Ruckmich, Uwe
Wiehe, Thomas
Peters, Helge
Wagner, Patrick
Arnold, Maik
Hinzmann, Wolfgang
Gerber, Thomas
Gaudyn, Helmut
Jahnke, Heiko
Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter
Moser, Thomas
Hepers, Joachim
Wallenfels, Thomas
Judex, Walter
Drigo, Marcelo
Mulders, Rein
Hujjon, Edwin
Liebegott, Frank
Lindek, Frank
Moore, Warren
Thesdorf, Constantin
Pai, Philip Oswin
Ehls, Sigurd
Damker, Andre
Bruns, Holger
Paa, Michael
Schreiber, Helmut
Wandel, Bianca
Koschefski, Katrin
Kemm, Frank
Schulten, Jürgen
Heinrich, Siegfried
Jarke, Michael
Biller, Achim
Porwoll Gerdes, Monika
Hardtke, Gerfried
Tischmacher, Andreas
Giesler, Robert
Lange, Frank
Gerdes, Jürgen
Seifert, Thomas
Laudenklos, Fred
Seib, Swen
Lachner, Christian
Kraberg, Manuel
Pfitzenmaier, Jörg
Haupt, Stefan
Polzin, Sascha
Lichtmess, Marc
Stockmeier, Dirk

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.
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28464
29216
33634
24619
4076
46385
42238
15061
30558
27017
3523
40936
31187
37175
40293
26938
15892
40329
37397
46101
16633
34989
27097
33998
30712
32870
18030

SLG Lüdenscheid
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Kaufbeuren II
SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
SLG Linden
SLG Waldbrunn
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Waldbrunn
SLG T'N T Berlin
SLG Stadtallendorf
SLG FJgDstKdo Koblenz e.V.
SLG Schützenring-Donauwörth
SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm
SLG GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.
SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER
SLG Stadtallendorf
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Wilhelm Tell
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Traunstein
SLG Beeskower Shooters
SLG SSF Bochum
SLG Beeskower Shooters
SLG Oberursel
SLG Hanseatic-Gun-Club e.V.
SLG Neandertal
SLG Wilhelm Tell

 Endergebnis  14:10 20.10.2012

Petermann, Thorsten
Mack, Hendrik
Mayr, Randolf
Holder, Helmut
Modeß, Thomas
Janot, Martin
Glaser, Hans-Dieter
Haupt, Michael
Krüger, Norbert
Münzberg, Roland
Weber, Michael
Krombholz, Werner
Mai, Christoph Markus
Borytzka, Michael
Schäfer, Christoph
Münzberg, Michael
Malzahn, Ralph
Justus, Sibille
Sandau, Rene
Borutta, Martin
Triepke, Mario
Poller, Matthias
Schanko, Jörg
Wiesener, Wilfried
Schürmann, Heinz
Schel, Eberhard
Geisler, Frank
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